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04th September,2019

Sub: Loss of Equity Share Certificates
Dear Sir/ Madam

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015, we are submitting herewith the information received from the Shareholders by our Share Transfer
Agent M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited about loss of equity Share Certificates of the Company.

Kindly display a copy of this letter on your Notice Board and Website for information of your members.

Thanking you.

( C.B. Gagrani )
Company Secretary

Listing Department I Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. I BSE Limited
Exchange Plaza, | 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal
Sth Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block Sandra Kurla I Street, Fort
Complex lMumbai-400001
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400051
Thru:NEAPS I Thru: BSE Listing
Stock Code: CENTENKA I Stock Code:500280

Name Folio No. Certificate
No.

Distinctive
No.

No of
Shares

Reason

Bhargavi Sherman
Jt. Veera Raghava
Sherman

001 59386 177282 23238761
23238810 50

Lost by
Holder

Mahamaya Pani 00316841 489067
28176031
281 76035

05
Lost by
Holder

Rita Kamal Nanavaty 00537836
144534 -
144539

2181797',|
21818110 140

Lost by
Holder

Sharmistha Kumar 00413641
60581 8 -
60s821

29067896 -
29067930

35
Lost by
Holder

Nitinbhai Dhirubhai
Mehta
Jt. Chhayaben
NitinbhaiMehta

00444212 647812 -
647813

29442456 -
29442470 15

Lost by
Holder

Anil Kumar Nehru
Jt. Chand Nehru 00142360

30261 5

323484

26861 576 -
26861 580

26987581-
26987590

05

10

Lost by
Holder

Ashok Harchandani 00432445 368832
2t29Ut46
27290755

10
Lost by
Holder

Raheja Sony
Raghunath
Jt. Raheja Gita
Raohunath

00164146
161304 -
1 61 306

22583461 -
22583530 70

Lost by
Holder

Kashkali
Jt. lqbalSinoh 00378544

559329 -

559331
28662961 -
28662985

25
Lost by
Holder

Yours faithfully
FOT CENTURY ENKA LIMITED
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