## **CENTURY ENKA LIMITED**

PHONE : +91-22-4321 5300 / 2202 7375

FAX : +91-22-4321 5353 / 2287 3952 E-mail : celmum.admin@birlacentury.com

Website: www.centuryenka.com
CIN: L24304PN1965PLC139075



MUMBAI OFFICE:

INDUSTRY HOUSE, 3RD FLOOR, 159, CHURCHGATE RECLAMATION,

MUMBAI-400 020.

04th September, 2019

Listing Department

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza,

5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block Sandra Kurla

Complex Bandra (East) <u>Mumbai - 400051</u>

Thru: NEAPS

Stock Code: CENTENKA

Listing Department

BSE Limited

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal

Street, Fort Mumbai - 400001

Thru: BSE Listing Stock Code: 500280

Sub: Loss of Equity Share Certificates

Dear Sir/ Madam

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the information received from the Shareholders by our Share Transfer Agent M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited about loss of equity Share Certificates of the Company.

Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No of Shares	Reason
Bhargavi Sherman Jt. Veera Raghava Sherman	00159386	177282	23238761 - 23238810	50	Lost by Holder
Mahamaya Pani	00316841	489067	28176031 - 28176035	05	Lost by Holder
Rita Kamal Nanavaty	00537836	144534 - 144539	21817971 - 21818110	140	Lost by Holder
Sharmistha Kumar	00413664	605818 - 605821	29067896 - 29067930	35	Lost by Holder
Nitinbhai Dhirubhai Mehta Jt. Chhayaben Nitinbhai Mehta	00444212	647812 - 647813	29442456 - 29442470	15	Lost by Holder
Anil Kumar Nehru Jt. Chand Nehru	00142360	302615	26861576 - 26861580	05	Lost by Holder
		323484	26987581- 26987590	10	
Ashok Harchandani	00432445	368832	27290746 - 27290755	10	Lost by Holder
Raheja Sony Raghunath Jt. Raheja Gita Raghunath	00164146	161304 - 161306	22583461 - 22583530	70	Lost by Holder
Kashkali Jt. Iqbal Singh	00378544	559329 - 559331	28662961 - 28662985	25	Lost by Holder

Kindly display a copy of this letter on your Notice Board and Website for information of your members.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully For CENTURY ENKA LIMITED

(C.B. Gagrani) Company Secretary

Regd. Off.: Plot No.72 & 72-A, MIDC, Bhosari, Pune - 411 026

Factories: Bhosari, Pune - 411 026.

An ISO 9001: 2015, ISO14001: 2015